
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 195.6 315.0 10

2 MARLON MCDANIEL Basehor Linwood 198.0 260.0 8

3 Luke Schneider Lansing Lions 198.0 235.0 6

4 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 196.0 205.0 0

5 Tyler Hartwich Mill Valley 191.2 195.0 4

6 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 189.7 175.0 2

7 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 195.0 170.0 0

8 Isaac Flint McLouth 186.1 0 0

9 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 190.6 0 0

10 Dutch Keo Horton Chargers 194.6 0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MARLON MCDANIEL Basehor Linwood 198.0 445.0 10

2 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 195.6 425.0 8

3 Luke Schneider Lansing Lions 198.0 365.0 6

4 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 195.0 315.0 0

5 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 196.0 310.0 0

6 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 189.7 250.0 4

7 Isaac Flint McLouth 186.1 0 0

8 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 190.6 0 0

9 Tyler Hartwich Mill Valley 191.2 0 0

10 Dutch Keo Horton Chargers 194.6 0 0



Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MARLON MCDANIEL Basehor Linwood 198.0 295.0 10

2 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 195.6 245.0 8

3 Luke Schneider Lansing Lions 198.0 245.0 6

4 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 196.0 220.0 0

5 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 189.7 195.0 4

6 Tyler Hartwich Mill Valley 191.2 195.0 2

7 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 195.0 175.0 0

8 Isaac Flint McLouth 186.1 0 0

9 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 190.6 0 0

10 Dutch Keo Horton Chargers 194.6 0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MARLON MCDANIEL Basehor Linwood 198.0 1000.0 10

2 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 195.6 985.0 8

3 Luke Schneider Lansing Lions 198.0 845.0 6

4 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 196.0 735.0 0

5 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 195.0 660.0 0

6 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 189.7 620.0 4

7 Tyler Hartwich Mill Valley 191.2 390.0 2

8 Isaac Flint McLouth 186.1 0 0

9 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 190.6 0 0

10 Dutch Keo Horton Chargers 194.6 0 0


